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Edge banding machine - Biesse Jade 240

Edge banding machine - Biesse

Specifications

Voltage [V]

400

Jade 240

HOU7.113

Brand Biesse
Model Jade 240
Year 2023

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

5300

1300

1700

1550


https://secondowner.com/en/p/biesse-jade-240-12767
https://secondowner.com/en/p/biesse-jade-240-12767/download?type=photos
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